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Name

Merry Texas Christmas Y'all
Chnstmas Everyday

Little Drummer Boy

What Child Is This?

A Soulin’

Comfort And Joy

Star Carol

Some Children See Him
Louisiana Christmas Day

Jingle Bell Jamboree

Joy To The World [Instrumental}
The Chnstmas Song

River

Everybody Wants to See the Lights
Christmas Must Be Tonight
White Christmas

You're A Mean One Mr. Grinch
The Night Before Christmas
Chnistmastime Is Here Again
Getting Ready For Christmas Day
Children Go Where I Send Thee
What Child Is This?

In The Bleak Midwinter

O Come All Ye Faithful

Mele Kalikimaka

Christmas In The Ashram

Little Drummer Boy / Do You Hear Wh...
Christmas in the Trenches

1913 Massacre

7 O'Clock News/Silent Night

Silent Night, Holy Night

Time
3:07
3:20
314
2:31
3:23
1:51
1:46
1:37
3:40

3:09

3:34
405
4:20
3:39
310
3:44
3:34
311
4:07
2:39
331
4:40
2:05
2:55
4:25
4:26

4:39

2:00

2:56

Dec 20 2014 Random Routes

46 songs, 2.3 hours, 664 .4 MB

Album

Holiday Haam Jam Benefit Album, Vol. 2
One More Chnstmas

Christmas Album

The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)
Moving

Old Friends [Disc 2]

Old Friends [Disc 2}

Goodyear Presents Christmas Yol 5

Aaron Neville's Soulful Christmas

The New Possibility: John Fahey's Guit...
The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)
Blue

Holiday Haam Jam Benefit Album, Vol. 2
Islands [Remastered}

Holiday Haam Jam Benefit Album, Vol. 2

Holiday Sampler

So Beautiful Or So What

Quality Street

Wintersong

The First Christmas Morning

The Singer {Disc 2]

Merry Christmas

Christmas In The Ashram

The Texas Christmas Collection {1991)
Holiday Haam Jam Benefit Album, Vol. 2
The Essential

Collected Works [Disc 2}

Goodyear Presents Christmas Vol 9
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Artist

Asleep At The Wheel
Albert & Gage
Christopher Cross
Enc Johnson & Van Wilks
Peter Paul & Mary
Simon & Garfunkel
Simon & Garfunkel
Diahann Carroll
Aaron Neville

Keb Mo

John Fahey

Steven Fromholz
Joni Mitchell

Kevin McKinney
The Band

Jimmy LaFave
Slaid Cleaves

Bob Dylan

Beatles

Paul Simon

Nick Lowe

Sarah Mclachlan
Dan Fogelberg

Art Garfunkel

Bing Crosby

Tom Prasada-Rao
Pressure

Guy Forsyth
Ramblin' Jack Elliott
Simon & Garfunkel

Petula Clark
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Name

Christmas Is

Home For The Holidays
The First Noel

The Secret Of Christmas

I'll Be Home For Christmas {If Only In...

Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas
The Christmas Song

Christmas Tears

Christmas Celebration

Santa Claus Wants Some Lovin’

Santa Claus

Back Door Santa

Santa Claus Go Straight To the Ghetto
Please Come Home For Christmas

Merry Christmas Baby

Time
2:24
2336
1:35
2:59
2:58
247
311

2:46

3:52
2:45
2:10
3:03
2:43

324

Album

Goodyear Presents Christmas Vol 7
Goodyear Presents Christmas Vol 7
Goodyear Presents the Best of the Gre...
Goodyear Presents Christmas Vol 9

Merry Christmas

The Original Sout Christmas

The Original Soul Christmas

James Brown's Funky Christmas

Artist

Harry Simeone Chorale
Jerry Vale

John Davidson

Bing Crosby

Bing Crosby

Judy Garland

King Curtis

Freddie King

B. B. King

Albert King

Sonny Boy Williamson
Clarence Carter
James Brown

Charles Brown

Chuck Berry



